UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN AND WESTERN DISTRICTS
BATESVILLE DIVISION

CH 7 AND 13

THOMAS 9:30

Monday January 30
Monday February 6
Friday March 3
Monday April 10
Monday May 8
Monday June 12
Monday July 10
Monday August 14
Monday September 11
Monday October 2
Monday November 13
Monday December 11

Beginning in April, all meetings in JB



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN AND WESTERN DISTRICTS
HELENA DIVISION

CHAPTER 7 AND 13

THOMAS 9:30

Monday January 23
Monday February 13
Monday March 20
Monday April 17
Monday May 15
Monday June 19
Monday July 17
Monday August 21
Monday September 18
Monday October 23
Monday November 20

Monday December 18



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN AND WESTERN DISTRICTS
JONESBORO DIVISION

RICE 9:30
THOMAS 9:30
CHAPTER 7

Friday January 13
Friday February 10
Friday March 10
Friday April 14
Friday May 12
Friday June9
Friday July 14
Friday August 11
Friday September 1
Friday October 13
Friday November 17
Friday December 8



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN AND WESTERN DISTRICTS
JONESBORO DIVISION

CHAPTER 13

MCCARTY

Thursday January 12
Thursday January 26
Thursday February 9
Thursday February 23
Thursday March 9
Thursday March 23
Wednesday April 5
Thursday April 20
Thursday May 11
Wednesday May 24
Thursday June 8
Thursday June 22
Friday July 7
Thursday July 27
Thursday August 10
Thursday August 24
Wednesday September 6
Thursday September 14
Thursday October 12
Thursday October 26
Thursday November 9
Thursday November 30
Thursday December 7

Thursday December 21



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN AND WESTERN DISTRICTS
LITTLE ROCK DIVISION

CHAPTER 7
WETZEL

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

8:30

January 4
January 18
February 2
February 15
March 8
March 22
April 3
April 26
May 4

May 24

June 14

June 29
July 12
July 28
August 9
August 23
September 6
September 20
October 4
October 18
November 1
November 15
December 6
December 20



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN AND WESTERN DISTRICTS
LITTLE ROCK DIVISION

CHAPTER 7

RICE 8:30

Tuesday January 3
Friday January 43 6*
Monday February 6
Tuesday February 21
Monday March 6
Tuesday March 28
Thursday April 6
Tuesday April 18
Tuesday May 2

Friday May 26
Tuesday June 6
Thursday June 22
Monday July 10
Monday July 24
Tuesday August 8
Friday August 25
Tuesday September 5
Thursday September 28
Tuesday October 10
Monday October 23
Tuesday November 7
Tuesday November 28
Monday December 11
Tuesday December 26

* Updated 12/7/16



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN AND WESTERN DISTRICTS

LITTLE ROCK DIVISION

CHAPTER 7
COX

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

9:00

January 10
January 26
February 7
February 27
March 2
March 23
April 4
April 27
May 9

May 25

June 13

June 28
July 11
July 26
August 15
August 31
September 12
September 25
October 11
October 31
November 9
November 21
December 5
December 19



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN AND WESTERN DISTRICTS
LITTLE ROCK DIVISION

CHAPTER 7
DOWDEN

Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday

8:30

January 5
January 17
February 9
February 28
March 14
March 30
April 12
April 25

May 10

May 23
June 7

June 20
July 3

July 13
August 1
August 16
September 7
September 13
October 3
October 25
November 6
November 22
December 7
December 27



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN AND WESTERN DISTRICTS
LITTLE ROCK DIVISION

CHAPTER 13

GOODING

Thursday January 5
Thursday January 12
Thursday February 2
Thursday February 9
Thursday March 2
Thursday March 23
Thursday March 30
Thursday April 6
Thursday May 4
Thursday May 25
Thursday June 1
Thursday June 22
Thursday June 29
Thursday July 6
Thursday July 27
Thursday August 3
Thursday August 10
Thursday August 31
Thursday September 7
Thursday September 14
Thursday September 28
Thursday October 5
Thursday October 12
Thursday November 2
Thursday November 9
Thursday December 7
Thursday December 21

Thursday December 28



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN AND WESTERN DISTRICTS

LITTLE ROCK DIVISION

CHAPTER 13
BABIN

Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday

January 9

January 12 — AM only
January 12 — AM only

January 23

January 26 — PM only

January 31
February 8
February 10
February 17
February 24
March 1

March 7

March 13

March 15

March 24

March 31

April 3—PM only
April 12- PM only
April 17

May 1

May 3

May 9 — PM only
May 12

May 23 — PM only
May 26 — PM only
May 31

June 6 = PM only
June 9

June 13 - PM only
June 20 - PM only
June 23

June 30

July 6 -AM only
July 19

July 26 — PM only

Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

August 2

August 9 — PM only
August 11

August 16 — PM only
August 25 — PM only
August 28

September 6 — PM only
September 11
September 13 — PM only
September 20 — PM only
September 26
September 29
October 3 — PM only
October 5 - AM only
October 11 — PM only
October 13

October 18 — PM only
October 25 - PM only
October 30

November 1 — PM only
November 6 — PM only
November 8

November 15 — PM only
November 22 — PM only
November 27
December 4

December 5 — PM only
December 11 — PM only
December 13
December 26 — PM only
December 28 — AM only
December 29



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN AND WESTERN DISTRICTS
LITTLE ROCK DIVISION

CHAPTER 13

MCCARTY

Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Friday

January 11
January 18 — PM only
January 24
January 30
February 1
February 13
February 22
March 3

March 10

March 17

March 20

March 21

March 27

April 4 — PM only
April 14

April 18 — PM only
April 19

May 8

May 10 — PM only
May 17 — PM only
May 22

May 24 — PM only
May 30

June 1-AM only
June 5

June 7-PM only
June 12

June 14 - PM only
June 26

June 28 — PM only
July 3—PM only
July 5

July 24 — PM only
July 28 — PM only

Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday

July 31

August 3 — AM only
August 7

August 10 — AM only
August 14

August 15 - PM only
August 23 — PM only
August 30

September 5 — PM only
September 8
September 12 — PM only
September 14 — AM only
September 25 - PM only
September 27
October 2

October 10 — PM only
October 12 — AM only
October 23 — PM ony
October 27

October 31 — PM only
November 2 — AM only
November 7 — PM only
November 13
November 21 — PM only
November 28 — PM only
November 29
December 6 — PM only
December 8

December 20 — PM only
December 22
December 27 — PM only



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN AND WESTERN DISTRICTS
PINE BLUFF DIVISION

CHAPTER 7
RICE
WILLIAMS

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

9:00
1:30

January 23
February 13
March 13
April 10

May 15

June 19

July 17
August 21
September 18
October 16
November 20
December 18

Beginning in April, all meetings will be in LR



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN AND WESTERN DISTRICTS
PINE BLUFF DIVISION

CHAPTER 13
GOODING

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

January 6
January 20
February 3
February 17
March 3
March 24
April 7
April 21
May 5

May 19
June 2

June 16
July 7

July 21
August 4
August 18
September 1
September 22
October 6
October 20
November 3
November 17
December 1
December 15

Beginning in April, all meetings will be in LR



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN AND WESTERN DISTRICTS
EL DORADO DIVISION

CHAPTER 7
WILLIAMS

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

10:30

January 4
February 1
March 1
March 29
May 10

May 31
June 28
August 2
August 29
October 4
November 1
November 29



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN AND WESTERN DISTRICTS
EL DORADO DIVISION

Ch13
GOODING

Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday

9:30

January 3
January 31
February 27
March 28
April 17
May 30
June 26

July 17
August 8
September 6
October 3
November 7
December 6



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN AND WESTERN DISTRICTS
FORT SMITH DIVISION

CH7
FULMER % at 9:00

% at 1:00
Friday January 6
Friday January 20
Friday February 10
Friday March 3
Friday March 17
Friday April 7
Friday April 21
Thursday May 4
Friday May 19
Friday June 2
Friday June 16
Friday July 7
Friday July 28
Thursday August 10
Friday August 18
Friday September 1
Friday September 22
Friday October 6
Thursday October 26
Friday November 3
Friday December 8

Friday December 15



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN AND WESTERN DISTRICTS
FORT SMITH DIVISION

CHAPTER 13

BABIN

Friday January 13
Friday February 24
Friday March 10
Friday March 31
Friday April 14
Friday May 12
Friday June 9

Friday June 30
Friday July 21

Friday August 11
Friday August 25
Friday September 15
Friday September 29
Friday October 13
Friday November 17

Friday December 1



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN AND WESTERN DISTRICTS
HARRISON DIVISION

CHAPTER 7 AND 13
JACOWAY 10:00

RUCKER 10:00

BABIN

Tuesday January 24
Tuesday February 28
Tuesday March 28
Tuesday April 18
Tuesday May 23
Tuesday June 27
Tuesday July 25
Tuesday August 22
Tuesday September 26
Tuesday October 24
Tuesday November 28

Tuesday December 19



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN AND WESTERN DISTRICTS
TEXARKANA DIVISION

CHAPTER 7 AND 13
WILLIAMS 10:30

GOODING

Tuesday January 10
Tuesday February 7
Tuesday March 7
Tuesday April 4
Tuesday May 9
Tuesday June 6
Tuesday June 27
Tuesday August 15
Tuesday September 5
Tuesday October 10
Tuesday November 14

Tuesday December 12



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN AND WESTERN DISTRICTS
FAYETTEVILLE DIVISION

CHAPTER 7
RUCKER 9:00 *
JACOWAY 2:00 *

Monday January 9
Monday January 23
Monday February 6
Tuesday February 21
Monday March 6
Monday March 20
Monday April 3
Monday April 17
Monday May 8
Monday May 22
Monday June 5
Monday June 19
Monday July 3
Monday July 24
Monday August 7
Monday August 21
Tuesday September 5
Monday September 18
Monday October 2
Monday October 23
Monday November 6
Monday November 27
Monday December 4
Monday December 18

* Times switched 11/3/16



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN AND WESTERN DISTRICTS
FAYETTEVILLE DIVISION

CHAPTER 13

BABIN

Thursday January 5
Friday January 6
Thursday January 19
Thursday February 2
Friday February 3
Thursday February 16
Thursday March 2
Friday March 3
Thursday March 16
Thursday April 6
Friday April 7
Thursday April 20
Thursday May 4
Friday May 5
Thursday May 18
Thursday June 1
Friday June 2
Thursday June 15
Thursday July 6

Friday July 7
Thursday July 20
Thursday August 3
Friday August 4
Thursday August 17
Thursday September 7
Friday September 8
Thursday September 21
Thursday October 5
Friday October 6
Thursday October 19
Thursday November 2
Friday November 3
Thursday November 16
Thursday December 7
Friday December 8

Thursday December 21



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN AND WESTERN DISTRICTS
HOT SPRINGS DIVISION

CHAPTER 7

Wetzel 8:30
Dowden 9:30
Cox 10:30

Friday January 6
Friday February 3
Friday March 3
Friday April 7
Friday May5
Friday June 2
Friday July 14
Friday August 4
Friday September 1
Friday October 6
Friday November 3
Friday December 1



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN AND WESTERN DISTRICTS
HOT SPRINGS DIVISION

CHAPTER 13
GOODING

Friday January 13
Friday February 10
Friday March 10
Friday April 14
Friday May 12
Friday June9

Friday July 7

Friday August 11
Friday September 8
Friday October 13
Friday November 17
Friday December 15



